Follow us to the Childhood Obesity Conference!

View this email in your browser



Youth Leadership to Healthier Lives!

Understanding that youth leadership is an essential component of creating environments where health flourishes, the 9th Biennial Childhood Obesity Conference is partnering with the UC San Diego Center for Community Health's Youth Advisory Council (YAC) to elevate the voices of youth throughout this year's conference. The YAC has been involved from the beginning of the planning stages and has led the work to elevate the voices of youth at this year's conference. An outcome has been the creation of the CA Youth Advisory Board, in which youth from the YAC and from youth organizations throughout the state have worked to develop authentic opportunities and spaces for youth engagement at this year's Childhood Obesity Conference.

To keep in the loop on YAC updates as we prepare for the conference, follow our <u>twitter</u> account and <u>Instagram</u>, or like our <u>Facebook</u> page and help us spread the word!

For more information about the conference, visit their <u>website</u> or follow the conference updates on <u>twitter</u>.



Sign Up for Our Newsletter!

Copyright © 2017 UC San Diego Center for Community Health, All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is:

4305 University Ave., Suite 590 San Diego, CA 92105

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list

UC San Diego Center for Community Health \cdot 4305 University Ave. \cdot Suite 590 \cdot San Diego, CA 92105 \cdot USA

